

**3rd Sub. S.B. 15**  
**USE OF TOBACCO SETTLEMENT REVENUES**

Representative **Morgan** proposes the following amendments:

1. Page 1, Line 11: Delete "\$3,000,000" and insert "\$7,500,000" and delete "AND SUBSTANCE ABUSE"
2. Page 6, Line 175: Delete "\$2,000,000" and insert "\$6,500,000" and delete "alcohol, tobacco, and other drug" and insert "tobacco"
3. Page 7, Line 191: Delete "alcohol, tobacco, and other" and insert "tobacco"
4. Page 7, Line 192: Delete "drug"
5. Page 8, Line 235: Delete "\$2,000,000" and insert "\$6,500,000" and delete "alcohol, tobacco, and other drug" and insert "tobacco"
6. Page 9, Line 250: Delete "alcohol, tobacco, and other" and insert "tobacco"
7. Page 7, Line 251: Delete "drug"